Eppes Summer Day Camp

Time
8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am

10:30am-11:00am

11:00-11:30am

11:30-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm

Monday - 7/22
Drop Off/Sign In
Ice Breaker

Group Game
| Spy with
My Little Eye

Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Paramore Park

Travel
Activity Stations

Pick Up/Sign Out

July 22 — August 2, 2024

Tuesday - 7/23
Drop Off/Sign In
Travel

Lion’s Park

Lunch by the Pond
@ LCC Campus

Travel
Campers’ Choice

Imagination Station

Pick Up/Sign Out

Wednesday - 7/24
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool &
Pool Rules
Community Pool

Prepare for lunch

Lunch
Movie @ SGRC

Travel
Pick Up/Sign Out

Thursday - 7/25
Drop Off/Sign In
Ice Breaker

Group Game
Travel

Andrew Best Park
Prepare for lunch
Lunch

B

Activity Stations

Pick Up/Sign Out

Session 4

Friday - 7/26
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool & Pool
Rules
Community Pool

Activity Stations
Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Travel
Camp vs Camp Challenge

Pick Up/Sign Out



Eppes Summer Day Camp

Time
8:30-9:00 am
9:00-9:30am

9:30-10:00am
10:00-10:30am
10:30am-11:00am
11:00-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:00pm
3:00-3:30pm

Monday - 7/29
Drop Off/Sign In
Ice Breaker

Group Game
Travel
Wildwood Trails

Prepare for lunch

Lunch
Group Game

Art Activity

Pick Up/Sign Out

July 22 — August 2, 2024

Tuesday - 7/30
Drop Off/Sign In
Group Game

Travel
Go Science Museum

Prepare for lunch
Lunch
Group Game

Activity Stations
Pick Up/Sign Out

Wednesday - 7/31
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool &
Pool Rules
Community Pool

Activity Stations
Prepare for lunch

Lunch
Movie @ SGRC

Travel
Pick Up/Sign Out

Thursday - 8/1
Drop Off/Sign In
Group Game

Travel
Town Commons

Prepare for lunch
Lunch
STEM Project

Group Challenge
Activity Stations

Pick Up/Sign Out

Session 4

Friday - 8/2
Drop Off/Sign In
Prepare for Pool & Pool
Rules
Community Pool

Activity Stations
Prepare for lunch
Lunch
End of Camp Celebration

Pick Up/Sign Out



