Eppes Summer Day	pes Summer Day Camp		July 22 – August 2, 2024		Session 4		
Time	Monday – 7/22	Tuesday – 7/23	Wednesday – 7/24	Thursday – 7/25	Friday – 7/26		
8:30-9:00 am	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In		
9:00-9:30am	Ice Breaker	Travel	Prepare for Pool & Pool Rules	Ice Breaker	Prepare for Pool & Pool Rules		
9:30-10:00am	Group Game		Community Pool	Group Game	Community Pool		
10:00-10:30am	I Spy with My Little Eye	Lion's Park		Travel			
10:30am-11:00am				Andrew Best Park			
11:00-11:30am		Lunch by the Pond			Activity Stations		
11:30-12:00pm	Prepare for lunch	@ LCC Campus	Prepare for lunch	Prepare for lunch	Prepare for lunch		
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch	Travel	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
1:00-1:30pm	Paramore Park	Campers' Choice	Movie @ SGRC	В	Travel		
1:30-2:00pm					Camp vs Camp Challenge		
2:00-2:30pm	Travel	Imagination Station		Activity Stations			
2:30-3:00pm	Activity Stations		Travel				
3:00-3:30pm	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out		

Eppes Su	immer Day Camp	July 22 – Augu	ist 2, 2024	Session 4	
Time	Monday – 7/29	Tuesday – 7/30	Wednesday – 7/31	Thursday – 8/1	Friday – 8/2
8:30-9:00 am	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In	Drop Off/Sign In
9:00-9:30am	Ice Breaker	Group Game	Prepare for Pool & Pool Rules	Group Game	Prepare for Pool & Pool Rules
9:30-10:00am	Group Game	Travel	Community Pool		Community Pool
10:00-10:30am	Travel	Go Science Museum		Travel	
10:30am-11:00am	Wildwood Trails			Town Commons	
11:00-11:30am			Activity Stations		Activity Stations
11:30-12:00pm	Prepare for lunch	Prepare for lunch	Prepare for lunch	Prepare for lunch	Prepare for lunch
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-1:30pm	Group Game	Group Game	Movie @ SGRC	STEM Project	End of Camp Celebration
1:30-2:00pm					
2:00-2:30pm	Art Activity			Group Challenge	
2:30-3:00pm		Activity Stations	Travel	Activity Stations	
3:00-3:30pm	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out	Pick Up/Sign Out